Specifications

Body Diameter

Hole Diameter A

Inside Diameter

Maximum Operating Temperature
Maximum Panel Thickness A
Minimum Operating Temperature
Operating Temperature Range
Panel Thickness A Range
Spacer Length

Color

Compatible Thread Sizes (All)
Full Material

Hole A Fix Type

Hole B Fix Type

Material

Material Flammability Standard

Style

25in

187 in
A1251in
185 °F
.062 in

-40 °F

-40 - 185 °F
.062 in
375in
Natural
#4,M3
Nylon 6/6
Snap-Lock
Hole
Nylon
UL94 V-2

Non-Stacking



