## Specifications

Body Diameter	.25 in
Hole Diameter A	.187 in
Inside Diameter	.125 in
Maximum Operating Temperature	185 °F
Maximum Panel Thickness A	.062 in
Minimum Operating Temperature	-40 °F
Operating Temperature Range	-40 - 185 °F
Panel Thickness A Range	.062 in
Spacer Length	.375 in
Color	Natural
Compatible Thread Sizes (All)	#4,M3
Full Material	Nylon 6/6
Hole A Fix Type	Snap-Lock
Hole B Fix Type	Hole
Material	Nylon
Material Flammability Standard	UL94 V-2
Style	Non-Stacking